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OEM Reference

AUDI 8D0927803
SEAT 8D0927803
SKODA 8D0927803
VAG 8D0927803
VW 8D0927803

BOSCH
BOSCH
OPTIMAL
METZGER
MEYLE

MEYLE
TOPRAN
HUECO
HUECO

NK

A.B.S.
CONTINENTAL/VDO
PEX

WE PARTS
ERA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO
MEAT & DORIA
JP GROUP
FTE

FLENNOR
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI

VEMO

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

0986594014
0986594014
06S045
0900095
1008990031
1008990031
109926
131419
131419
294703

30002
3408040750017
410121
411140008
560005B
6PU009106291
6PU009106291
6PU009106291
70660033
8290008
84507

84507

86810

90008
927650001
BZ3073S
FSE51917
GBS2533
GBS2533
S$S20004
§$S20004
V10720917
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